Page 1Jun 2020
constructive solutionsFosroc® Cemtop® XD
Cementitious floor topping for internal
trafficable wearing surfaces (6mm to
12mm thickness)
Uses
Cemtop XD is designed as a  thin layer industrial wearing
course for use in internal areas that are subjected to both foot

Distributed in New Zealand by: Concrete Plus Ltd
150 Hutt Park Road Gracefield       Ph: 0800 657 156
www.fosroc.co.nz     NZBN 9429033691282
construction solutions
Limitations
Concrete slabs onto which Cemtop XD and Cemtop GP
Advanced are to be applied must have a surface temperature
of at least 10°C during application. Protect from freezing for
48 hours after placement. For temperatures in excess of 25°C
during application, contact Fosroc for advice. To prevent rapid
drying, protect from direct sunlight and/or drying winds during
application and the initial curing period.
If the existing floor on to which any of the Cemtop products
are applied moves or cracks, reflective cracking may occur.
Supply
Cemtop XD Grey 15kg:   FC602055-15KG
Cemtop XD Grey 18kg:   FC602055-18KG
Cemtop XD White (MTO) 15kg: FC602056-15KG
Cemtop XD White (MTO) 18kg: FC602056-18KG
Nitoprime 330 Prime 1 litre:  FC605120-1L
Nitoprime 330 Prime 5 litre:  FC605120-5L
Nitoprime 330 Prime 20 litre:  FC605120-20L
Coverage
Cemtop XD: Each 15kg bag yields approx. 8.85 litres
when mixed with 2.70 litres of water.
8.85 litres will cover approximately 1.5m²